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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Fröhlich Lars (2009) 18.25

o Manser Sandro (2009) 8.50
+ Zingg Reto (2009) 9.75

 
1 b Rhyner Lorin (2009) 19.00

- Signer Fabian (2008) 9.00
+ Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 10.00

 
2 a Brägger Pascal (2009) 18.50

o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50
+ Manser Silvan (2009) 10.00

2 b Bösch Fabian (2008) 18.50
+ Zingg Reto (2009) 10.00
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.50

3 a Niederer Lenny (2009) 17.00
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50
o Ilg Elias (2008) 8.50

3 b Nef Fabian (2009) 17.00
o Schefer Dario (2009) 8.50
o Hartmann Vito (2009) 8.50

3 c Rusch Werner (2008) 18.75
+ Koch Adrian (2009) 10.00
- Büsser Andrin (2008) 8.75

3 d Signer Fabian (2008) 18.75
- Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.75
+ Hager Ramon (2008) 10.00

3 e Stadler Ivo (2009) 18.75
- Huber Severin (2009) 8.75
+ Keller Samuel (2009) 10.00

3 f Eicher Fabio (2008) 19.00
- Niedermann Flavio (2008) 9.00
+ Broger Frowin (2008) 10.00

4 Manser Silvan (2009) 17.00
o Büsser Marco (2009) 8.50
o Brägger Pascal (2009) 8.50

4 b Bommer Jonas (2009) 17.50
- Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 8.75
- Wanner Jonas (2008) 8.75

4 c Höhener Ursin (2008) 18.75
- Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.75
+ Patt Jonas (2008) 10.00

5 Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 18.25
+ Brändli Tom (2009) 9.75
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50

6 a Kolb Julian (2009) 17.00
o Wagner Mike (2009) 8.50
o Müller Jonas (2008) 8.50

6 b Koch Nico (2009) 17.00
o Schweizer Timo (2009) 8.50
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50

6 c Huber Severin (2009) 17.50
- Stadler Ivo (2009) 8.75
- Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.75

7 Koch Adrian (2009) 17.00
o Rusch Werner (2008) 8.50
o Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.50

7 b Wanner Jonas (2008) 17.50
- Streuli Luca (2008) 8.75
- Bommer Jonas (2009) 8.75

7 c Schweizer Timo (2009) 19.50
+ Koch Nico (2009) 9.75
+ Manser Sandro (2009) 9.75

8 Jenny Sven (2008) 17.00
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50
o Ott Roman (2008) 8.50

8 b Koch Silvan (2008) 17.75
- Anliker Loris (2009) 8.75
- Niedermann Flavio (2008) 9.00

9 Patt Jonas (2008) 17.25
- Ilg Elias (2008) 8.75
o Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.50

9 b Hartmann Vito (2009) 18.50
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.50
+ Nef Fabian (2009) 10.00

10 Müller Nils (2008) 18.25
+ Fenner Sandro (2009) 9.75
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50

10 b Anliker Loris (2009) 18.50
- Koch Silvan (2008) 8.75
+ Buschor Silvio (2009) 9.75

11 Keller Samuel (2009) 17.25
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.75
o Stadler Ivo (2009) 8.50

12 Zingg Reto (2009) 17.00
o Bösch Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Fröhlich Lars (2009) 8.50

12 b Schwarz Julian (2009) 18.50
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
+ Dietrich Max (2009) 10.00

12 c Ott Roman (2008) 18.50
o Rungger Niclaas (2008) 8.50
+ Jenny Sven (2008) 10.00

13 Mäder Manuel (2008) 17.25
o Büsser Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Meier Andreas (2009) 8.75

13 b Wanner Lorenz (2009) 18.50
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50
+ Germann Manuel (2008) 10.00

14 Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 17.25
- Bommer Jonas (2009) 8.75
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

14 b Müller Jonas (2008) 18.50
o Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.50
+ Kolb Julian (2009) 10.00

15 Brändli Tom (2009) 17.25
o Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 8.50
- Jordi Mauro (2009) 8.75

15 b Manser Sandro (2009) 18.50
+ Fröhlich Lars (2009) 10.00
o Schweizer Timo (2009) 8.50

15 c Hauenstein Livio (2008) 18.50
+ Dietrich Max (2009) 10.00
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50

15 d Büsser Andrin (2008) 18.50
+ Mäder Manuel (2008) 9.75
- Rusch Werner (2008) 8.75

16 a Broger Frowin (2008) 17.25
- Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.75
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

16 b Buschor Silvio (2009) 17.25
- Broger Frowin (2008) 8.75
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50

16 c Ilg Elias (2008) 18.50
- Patt Jonas (2008) 8.75
+ Niederer Lenny (2009) 9.75

16 d Lenherr Lukas (2008) 18.50
+ Hartmann Vito (2009) 10.00
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50

17 Jordi Mauro (2009) 17.25
o Bösch Reto (2008) 8.50
- Brändli Tom (2009) 8.75

17 b Streuli Luca (2008) 18.50
- Wanner Jonas (2008) 8.75
+ Koch Nico (2009) 9.75

17 c Kobler Dario (2009) 18.50
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50
+ Eugster Yanis (2009) 10.00

17 d Ineichen Cyril (2008) 18.50
+ Looser Adrian (2008) 10.00
o Kohler Jurij (2008) 8.50

17 e Lenherr Flavio (2008) 18.75
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.75
+ Fenner Sandro (2009) 10.00

18 Tschudi Sales (2009) 17.75
- Höhener Ursin (2008) 9.00
- Huber Severin (2009) 8.75

18 b Bommer Jan (2008) 19.50
+ Hutter Luca (2008) 9.75
+ Inauen Damian (2008) 9.75

19 Schefer Dario (2009) 18.50
+ Nef Fabian (2009) 10.00
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50

20 Inauen Sepp (2008) 18.25
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50
+ Koch Adrian (2009) 9.75

20 b Rungger Niclaas (2008) 19.75
+ Ott Roman (2008) 9.75
+ Büsser Marco (2009) 10.00

20 c Sager Raphael (2009) 19.75
+ Keller Samuel (2009) 9.75
+ Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 10.00

21 Niedermann Flavio (2008) 18.00
- Eicher Fabio (2008) 9.00
- Koch Silvan (2008) 9.00
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21 b Steuble Reto (2008) 19.75
+ Wanner Lorenz (2009) 10.00
+ Hartmann Linus (2008) 9.75

21 c Sutter Flavio (2008) 19.75
+ Lenherr Flavio (2008) 9.75
+ Hauenstein Livio (2008) 10.00

22 Eugster Yanis (2009) 17.00
o Dörig Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Kobler Dario (2009) 8.50

22 b Wagner Mike (2009) 19.75
+ Kolb Julian (2009) 9.75
+ Fuster Remo (2009) 10.00

22 c Anliker Lukas (2009) 20.00
+ Meier Andreas (2009) 10.00
+ Bösch Fabian (2008) 10.00

23 Dietrich Max (2009) 17.00
o Hauenstein Livio (2008) 8.50
o Schwarz Julian (2009) 8.50

23 b Eymann Alex (2008) 20.00
+ Schwarz Julian (2009) 10.00
+ Hebeisen Niels (2008) 10.00

24 Looser Adrian (2008) 18.25
o Ineichen Cyril (2008) 8.50
+ Bachmann Joel (2009) 9.75

24 b Gerber Lukas (2009) 20.00
+ Kobler Dario (2009) 10.00
+ Schefer Dario (2009) 10.00

25 a Inauen Damian (2008) 18.25
+ Germann Manuel (2008) 9.75
o Bommer Jan (2008) 8.50

25 b Büsser Marco (2009) 18.25
+ Manser Silvan (2009) 9.75
o Rungger Niclaas (2008) 8.50

25 c Kohler Jurij (2008) 20.00
+ Hager Ramon (2008) 10.00
+ Ineichen Cyril (2008) 10.00

26 a Dörig Fabian (2009) 18.25
+ Eugster Yanis (2009) 9.75
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50

26 b Hebeisen Niels (2008) 18.25
+ Giger Linus (2008) 9.75
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50

27 Bachmann Joel (2009) 17.00
o Fuster Remo (2009) 8.50
o Looser Adrian (2008) 8.50

27 b Hartmann Linus (2008) 18.25
+ Müller Jonas (2008) 9.75
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50

27 c Giger Linus (2008) 18.25
o Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.50
+ Hutter Luca (2008) 9.75

27 d Fuster Remo (2009) 18.25
+ Bachmann Joel (2009) 9.75
o Wagner Mike (2009) 8.50

27 e Bösch Reto (2008) 18.25
+ Jordi Mauro (2009) 9.75
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50

28 Fenner Sandro (2009) 17.00
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50

28 b Iten Rino (2009) 19.75
+ Jenny Sven (2008) 10.00
+ Dörig Fabian (2009) 9.75

29 Hutter Luca (2008) 17.00
o Bommer Jan (2008) 8.50
o Giger Linus (2008) 8.50

29 b Graf Marco (2009) 19.75
+ Niederer Lenny (2009) 10.00
+ Müller Nils (2008) 9.75

29 c Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 19.75
+ Brägger Pascal (2009) 10.00
+ Lenherr Lukas (2008) 9.75

30 Hager Ramon (2008) 17.00
o Kohler Jurij (2008) 8.50
o Signer Fabian (2008) 8.50

30 b Meier Andreas (2009) 18.25
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.50
+ Mäder Manuel (2008) 9.75

31 Germann Manuel (2008) 17.00
o Inauen Damian (2008) 8.50
o Wanner Lorenz (2009) 8.50

31 b Eugster Sandro (2008) 19.75
+ Inauen Sepp (2008) 9.75
+ Bösch Reto (2008) 10.00

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Loher Joel (2010) 17.25

o Roth Denni (2010) 8.50
- Patzen Ursin (2010) 8.75

 
1 b Scheuber Robin (2011) 18.25

+ Mittelholzer Fabian (2011) 9.75
o Hug Andrin (2011) 8.50

 
1 c Schafroth Loic (2010) 18.25

+ Sturzenegger Jonas (2011) 9.75
o Bösch Florian (2011) 8.50

1 d Conzett Andy (2011) 18.25
+ Koller Lukas (2011) 9.75
o Biefer Lionel (2011) 8.50

1 e Meister Tim (2011) 18.25
o Wüst Jorin (2010) 8.50
+ Kocher Gregory (2011) 9.75

1 f Meier Silvan (2010) 18.50
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50
+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00

2 a Zellweger Leandro (2010) 18.25
+ Wanner Jonas (2011) 9.75
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50

2 b Inauen Ueli (2011) 18.25
o Biefer Lionel (2011) 8.50
+ Züllig Elias (2011) 9.75

2 c Räss James (2011) 18.25
o Gremlich Kai (2010) 8.50
+ Ragettli Fabio Leandro (2011) 9.75

3 Engi Tristan (2010) 18.00
+ Manser Tias (2010) 9.75
o Zahner Marius (2011) 8.25

3 b Gremlich Kai (2010) 18.25
+ Räss James (2011) 9.75
o Wildhaber Andri (2011) 8.50

3 c Niederer Mathias (2010) 18.50
o Böhi Severin (2011) 8.50
+ Meier Reto (2010) 10.00

3 d Notz Nico (2010) 18.50
+ Roth Urs (2011) 10.00
o Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.50

4 a Möhr Levin (2010) 18.25
o Streuli Nino (2011) 8.50
+ Schlegel Fabian (2010) 9.75

4 b Eugster Simon (2011) 18.25
+ Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 9.75
o Bleiker Alex (2010) 8.50

4 c Peter Silvan (2010) 18.50
+ Züllig Elias (2011) 10.00
o Richner Rafael (2010) 8.50

5 a Monsch Remo (2011) 18.25
o Roth Marc (2010) 8.50
+ Oswald Silvan (2011) 9.75

5 b Fürer Lars (2011) 18.25
+ Seige Tayfun (2011) 9.75
o Bohl Dario (2010) 8.50

5 c Rüegg Jan (2011) 18.50
+ Kocher Gregory (2011) 10.00
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50

5 d Koch Remo (2010) 18.50
+ Rungger Fynn (2011) 10.00
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50

6 Züllig Elias (2011) 17.00
o Peter Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Inauen Ueli (2011) 8.50

6 b Schneider Florian (2011) 18.25
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50
+ Seige Tayfun (2011) 9.75

6 c von Aesch Beni (2011) 18.25
o Zahner Marius (2011) 8.50
+ Zingerli Nino (2011) 9.75

7 Wanner Jonas (2011) 17.25
o Zellweger Leandro (2010) 8.50
- Niklaus Nando (2011) 8.75
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7 b Kupper Andrin (2010) 18.25
o Schnyder Jan (2010) 8.50
+ Tschudi Enrico (2011) 9.75

7 c Koster Elias (2011) 18.25
+ Niklaus Nando (2011) 9.75
o Schmid Noel (2010) 8.50

8 Vetsch Jonas (2010) 17.25
- Thomi Lukas (2010) 8.75
o Knutti Flurin (2010) 8.50

8 b Bachmann Yannick (2011) 18.50
o Hug Andrin (2011) 8.50
+ Indergand Kevin (2011) 10.00

9 Koch Silvan (2010) 18.25
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50
+ Rombach Travis (2010) 9.75

9 b Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 18.50
o Schilling Joel (2010) 8.50
+ Langenegger Philip (2010) 10.00

10 Rombach Travis (2010) 17.25
- Noti Joel (2011) 8.75
o Koch Silvan (2010) 8.50

10 b Thoma Nando (2011) 20.00
+ Indergand Kevin (2011) 10.00
+ Büsser Florian (2011) 10.00

11 Knutti Flurin (2010) 18.25
o Schilliger Christof (2010) 8.50
+ Vetsch Jonas (2010) 9.75

12 Patzen Ursin (2010) 17.25
o Müller Andrin (2010) 8.50
- Loher Joel (2010) 8.75

12 b Tschudi Enrico (2011) 17.50
- Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 9.00
o Kupper Andrin (2010) 8.50

12 c Zürcher Mathieu (2011) 18.25
o Büsser Ramon (2010) 8.50
+ Inauen Sandro (2011) 9.75

12 d Büsser Ramon (2010) 18.50
+ Zürcher Mathieu (2011) 10.00
o Schilling Joel (2010) 8.50

12 e Dolder Simon (2010) 18.50
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50
+ Manser Tias (2010) 10.00

13 a Noti Joel (2011) 17.25
- Rombach Travis (2010) 8.75
o Frei Jayden (2010) 8.50

13 b Niklaus Nando (2011) 17.25
o Koster Elias (2011) 8.50
- Wanner Jonas (2011) 8.75

13 c Mock Fabio (2011) 17.25
- Moffa Kiano (2011) 8.75
o Vils Laurin (2010) 8.50

13 d Fürer Maurin (2011) 18.50
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50
+ Rungger Fynn (2011) 10.00

14 a Studer Laurin (2011) 18.25
+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 9.75
o Schilliger Christof (2010) 8.50

14 b Steiger Dario (2010) 18.25
o Husmann Lukas (2010) 8.50
+ Ineichen Silvan (2010) 9.75

14 c Büsser Florian (2011) 18.25
+ Würth Lian (2010) 9.75
o Thoma Nando (2011) 8.50

15 Meier Reto (2010) 17.25
- Bardill Fadri (2011) 8.75
o Niederer Mathias (2010) 8.50

15 b Husmann Lukas (2010) 18.50
+ Steiger Dario (2010) 10.00
o Fankhauser Julian (2010) 8.50

16 Müller Luca (2011) 18.25
+ Langenegger Philip (2010) 9.75
o Böhi Severin (2011) 8.50

16 b Wüst Jorin (2010) 18.50
+ Meister Tim (2011) 10.00
o Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.50

16 c Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 18.50
o Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.50
+ Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 10.00

17 a Koller Lukas (2011) 17.00
o Conzett Andy (2011) 8.50
o Bernhart Jonas (2011) 8.50

17 b Ineichen Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Fankhauser Julian (2010) 8.50
o Steiger Dario (2010) 8.50

17 c Zahner Marius (2011) 19.50
+ von Aesch Beni (2011) 9.75
+ Engi Tristan (2010) 9.75

17 d Wildhaber Andri (2011) 19.50
+ Zingerli Nino (2011) 9.75
+ Gremlich Kai (2010) 9.75

17 e Schmid Noel (2010) 19.50
+ Schlegel Fabian (2010) 9.75
+ Koster Elias (2011) 9.75

17 f Marti Nino (2011) 19.50
+ Siegrist Sven (2011) 9.75
+ Rüegg Jan (2011) 9.75

17 g Hug Andrin (2011) 19.50
+ Bachmann Yannick (2011) 9.75
+ Scheuber Robin (2011) 9.75

18 Kocher Gregory (2011) 17.00
o Rüegg Jan (2011) 8.50
o Meister Tim (2011) 8.50

18 b Bohl Dario (2010) 19.50
+ Inauen Sandro (2011) 9.75
+ Fürer Lars (2011) 9.75

19 Indergand Kevin (2011) 17.00
o Thoma Nando (2011) 8.50
o Bachmann Yannick (2011) 8.50

19 b Bleiker Alex (2010) 19.50
+ Vils Laurin (2010) 9.75
+ Eugster Simon (2011) 9.75

20 Langenegger Philip (2010) 17.00
o Müller Luca (2011) 8.50
o Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 8.50

20 b Sauter Franco (2011) 18.50
o Zünd Gian (2010) 8.50
+ Ebneter Lukas (2011) 10.00

21 Manser Tias (2010) 17.00
o Engi Tristan (2010) 8.50
o Dolder Simon (2010) 8.50

21 b Sutter Kevin (2010) 18.75
+ Fürer Maurin (2011) 10.00
- Schnyder Jan (2010) 8.75

21 c Streuli Nino (2011) 18.75
+ Möhr Levin (2010) 10.00
- Roth Denni (2010) 8.75

21 d Schnyder Jan (2010) 18.75
+ Kupper Andrin (2010) 10.00
- Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.75

21 e Biefer Lionel (2011) 19.75
+ Inauen Ueli (2011) 9.75
+ Conzett Andy (2011) 10.00

21 f Böhi Severin (2011) 19.75
+ Niederer Mathias (2010) 9.75
+ Müller Luca (2011) 10.00

22 Roth Marc (2010) 18.75
+ Monsch Remo (2011) 10.00
- Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.75

23 Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 17.00
o Eugster Simon (2011) 8.50
o Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 8.50

23 b Stäheli Joel (2010) 20.00
+ Styrsky Milos (2010) 10.00
+ Wüst Jorin (2010) 10.00

24 c Schilling Joel (2010) 20.00
+ Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 10.00
+ Büsser Ramon (2010) 10.00

24 d Schilliger Christof (2010) 20.00
+ Knutti Flurin (2010) 10.00
+ Studer Laurin (2011) 10.00

24 e Rutz Tobias (2010) 20.00
+ Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 10.00
+ Notz Nico (2010) 10.00

24 f Moser Sämi (2010) 20.00
+ Dolder Simon (2010) 10.00
+ Koch Remo (2010) 10.00

25 Eberle Lio (2010) 17.00
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50
o Styrsky Milos (2010) 8.50

25 b Bösch Florian (2011) 19.75
+ Sturzenegger Jonas (2011) 10.00
+ Schafroth Loic (2010) 9.75

26 Ebneter Lukas (2011) 17.00
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50
o Sauter Franco (2011) 8.50

26 b Richner Rafael (2010) 19.75
+ Mattle Leon (2011) 10.00
+ Peter Silvan (2010) 9.75

26 c Müller Andrin (2010) 19.75
+ Patzen Ursin (2010) 10.00
+ Schilling Lian (2011) 9.75
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26 d Meier Adrian (2010) 19.75
+ Meier Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Zellweger Leandro (2010) 10.00

26 e Kobler Roman (2011) 19.75
+ Ebneter Lukas (2011) 10.00
+ Zünd Gian (2010) 9.75

26 f Fankhauser Julian (2010) 19.75
+ Ineichen Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Husmann Lukas (2010) 9.75

27 a Inauen Sandro (2011) 17.00
o Bohl Dario (2010) 8.50
o Zürcher Mathieu (2011) 8.50

27 b Mittelholzer Fabian (2011) 17.00
o Scheuber Robin (2011) 8.50
o Mösler Yannic (2011) 8.50

27 c Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 17.00
o Studer Laurin (2011) 8.50
o Meier Silvan (2010) 8.50

27 d Roth Denni (2010) 18.75
+ Loher Joel (2010) 10.00
- Streuli Nino (2011) 8.75

28 Zünd Gian (2010) 18.50
+ Sauter Franco (2011) 10.00
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50

29 Roth Urs (2011) 17.00
o Notz Nico (2010) 8.50
o Bardill Fadri (2011) 8.50

29 b Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 18.50
+ Schneider Florian (2011) 9.75
- Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.75

30 Rungger Fynn (2011) 17.00
o Koch Remo (2010) 8.50
o Fürer Maurin (2011) 8.50

30 b Thomi Lukas (2010) 18.50
- Vetsch Jonas (2010) 8.75
+ Siegrist Sven (2011) 9.75

30 c Moffa Kiano (2011) 18.50
- Mock Fabio (2011) 8.75
+ Würth Lian (2010) 9.75

30 d Forrer Tobias (2010) 18.50
+ Koch Silvan (2010) 9.75
- Rusch Mario (2010) 8.75

31 Schlegel Fabian (2010) 17.00
o Schmid Noel (2010) 8.50
o Möhr Levin (2010) 8.50

31 b Frei Jayden (2010) 18.25
o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50
+ Noti Joel (2011) 9.75

31 c Bardill Fadri (2011) 18.75
- Meier Reto (2010) 8.75
+ Roth Urs (2011) 10.00

32 a Seige Tayfun (2011) 17.00
o Fürer Lars (2011) 8.50
o Schneider Florian (2011) 8.50

32 b Siegrist Sven (2011) 17.00
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50
o Thomi Lukas (2010) 8.50

32 c Sturzenegger Jonas (2011) 17.00
o Bösch Florian (2011) 8.50
o Schafroth Loic (2010) 8.50

32 d Styrsky Milos (2010) 18.50
o Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.50
+ Eberle Lio (2010) 10.00

33 a Würth Lian (2010) 17.00
o Büsser Florian (2011) 8.50
o Moffa Kiano (2011) 8.50

33 b Zingerli Nino (2011) 17.00
o Wildhaber Andri (2011) 8.50
o von Aesch Beni (2011) 8.50

33 c Schilling Lian (2011) 18.50
+ Oswald Silvan (2011) 10.00
o Müller Andrin (2010) 8.50

33 d Vils Laurin (2010) 18.75
o Bleiker Alex (2010) 8.75
+ Mock Fabio (2011) 10.00

34 Rusch Mario (2010) 18.50
+ Ragettli Fabio Leandro (2011) 9.75
- Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.75

34 b Höhener Philipp (2010) 18.75
+ Frei Jayden (2010) 10.00
- Roth Marc (2010) 8.75

35 Oswald Silvan (2011) 17.00
o Schilling Lian (2011) 8.50
o Monsch Remo (2011) 8.50

35 b Clopath Fadri (2010) 18.75
+ Eberle Lio (2010) 10.00
- Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.75

36 Ragettli Fabio Leandro (2011) 17.00
o Rusch Mario (2010) 8.50
o Räss James (2011) 8.50

36 b Mösler Yannic (2011) 18.75
- Bernhart Jonas (2011) 8.75
+ Mittelholzer Fabian (2011) 10.00

36 c Bernhart Jonas (2011) 18.75
- Mösler Yannic (2011) 8.75
+ Koller Lukas (2011) 10.00

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Brägger Fabio (2012) 17.00

o Fürer Tim (2013) 8.50
o Engel Noel (2012) 8.50

 
1 b Bösch Röbi (2012) 18.25

+ Gerber Gian (2013) 9.75
o Buchli Dario (2012) 8.50

 
2 Mauch Jan (2013) 17.50

- Ulrich Alexander (2013) 9.00
o Koller Aurel (2013) 8.50

3 Beyeler Adrian (2012) 17.25
- Rusch Elias (2013) 8.75
o Roth Christian (2013) 8.50

4 Meier Roman (2012) 17.00
o Dönz Niclas (2013) 8.50
o Vetsch Kevin (2012) 8.50

4 b Koller Mischa (2012) 17.50
o Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.50
- Stadler Luca (2012) 9.00

5 a Brülisauer Florin (2013) 17.00
o Eugster Silvan (2013) 8.50
o Lüthi Simon (2013) 8.50

5 b Bodenmann Ueli (2012) 17.00
o Vils Flurin (2012) 8.50
o Fischer Lars (2013) 8.50

5 c Koch Roman (2012) 17.25
o Huber Samuel (2012) 8.50
o Ris Cyril (2013) 8.75

6 a Biegger Nathan (2013) 17.00
o Rutz Ueli (2012) 8.50
o Luginbühl Leon (2013) 8.50

6 b Schönholzer Fabio (2012) 17.00
o Zemp Sven (2013) 8.50
o Scherrer Loris (2013) 8.50

6 c Engel Noel (2012) 18.25
o Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.50
+ Brägger Fabio (2012) 9.75

7 a Zinsli Eliah (2013) 17.00
o Kobler Lars (2013) 8.50
o Tschanz Jan (2012) 8.50

7 b Noti Dominic (2012) 17.00
o Reichmuth Lui (2013) 8.50
o Müller Lukas (2012) 8.50

7 c Rusch Fabian (2012) 17.25
o Meier Laurin (2013) 8.50
- Inauen Kilian (2012) 8.75

8 Krauer Leandro (2012) 17.00
o Sager Gian (2012) 8.50
o Näf Damian (2012) 8.50

8 b Blum Fynn (2013) 18.25
o Steinhauser Luis (2013) 8.50
+ Frei Kilian (2013) 9.75

9 Frei Kilian (2013) 17.00
o Schlatter Laurin (2013) 8.50
o Blum Fynn (2013) 8.50

9 b Rusch Elias (2013) 17.25
- Beyeler Adrian (2012) 8.75
o Geiger Benjamin (2012) 8.50

10 Roth Janick (2013) 17.00
o Schiesser Andreas (2012) 8.50
o Yildiz Diyar (2013) 8.50

10 b Ulrich Alexander (2013) 17.50
- Mauch Jan (2013) 9.00
o Schmid Elio (2013) 8.50
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10 c Capol Livio (2013) 17.75
- Schmid Elio (2013) 9.00
- Meister Jan (2013) 8.75

11 a Keller Elenar (2012) 17.00
o Hauenstein Robin (2012) 8.50
o Michael Lino (2013) 8.50

11 b Rusch Samuel (2012) 17.00
o Sutter Jonas (2012) 8.50
o Holderegger Adrian (2012) 8.50

11 c Meister Jan (2013) 17.75
- Näf Linus (2012) 9.00
- Capol Livio (2013) 8.75

12 a Ryser Dominik (2013) 17.00
o Koller Fabian (2012) 8.50
o Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 8.50

12 b Schefer Andreas (2013) 17.00
o Wanner Tim (2012) 8.50
o Notz Sandro (2012) 8.50

12 c Kunz Philip (2012) 17.00
o Schum Pascal (2012) 8.50
o Schmid Jakob (2012) 8.50

12 d Stadler Luca (2012) 17.50
o Manser Lukas (2013) 8.50
- Koller Mischa (2012) 9.00

13 Inauen Kilian (2012) 17.25
o Buchmann Nevio (2012) 8.50
- Rusch Fabian (2012) 8.75

13 b Näf Linus (2012) 17.50
- Meister Jan (2013) 9.00
o Höhener Michael (2012) 8.50

14 Rempfler Sebastian (2012) 17.00
o Buchli Dario (2012) 8.50
o Zaugg Fabian (2012) 8.50

14 b Bachmann Jovin (2012) 18.25
+ Schmid Elias (2012) 9.75
o Schum Pascal (2012) 8.50

15 a Hinnen Sandro (2012) 17.00
o Koch Christian (2012) 8.50
o Zyndel Mario (2012) 8.50

15 b Gerber Gian (2013) 17.00
o Bösch Röbi (2012) 8.50
o Brägger Jamiro (2013) 8.50

15 c Schmid Elias (2012) 17.00
o Bachmann Jovin (2012) 8.50
o Rüdisühli Maurus (2012) 8.50

16 b Wanner Tim (2012) 18.25
+ Schefer Andreas (2013) 9.75
o Bachmann Laurin (2012) 8.50

16 c Lüthi Simon (2013) 18.50
o Bischof Michael (2012) 8.50
+ Brülisauer Florin (2013) 10.00

16 d Dönz Niclas (2013) 19.75
+ Meier Roman (2012) 9.75
+ Zacher Linus (2013) 10.00

17 Sager Gian (2012) 18.75
+ Krauer Leandro (2012) 10.00
o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.75

18 Zaugg Fabian (2012) 18.50
- Yildiz Diyar (2013) 8.75
+ Rempfler Sebastian (2012) 9.75

18 b Fürer Tim (2013) 19.75
+ Brägger Fabio (2012) 10.00
+ Schönenberger Sandro (2013) 9.75

19 a Holderegger Adrian (2012) 18.50
o Büsser Gian (2012) 8.50
+ Rusch Samuel (2012) 10.00

19 b Koller Aurel (2013) 18.50
o Schönenberger Sandro (2013) 8.50
+ Mauch Jan (2013) 10.00

19 c Koller Fabian (2012) 18.50
+ Ryser Dominik (2013) 10.00
o Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 8.50

19 d Geiger Benjamin (2012) 19.00
- Notz Sandro (2012) 9.00
+ Rusch Elias (2013) 10.00

20 a Yildiz Diyar (2013) 18.50
- Zaugg Fabian (2012) 8.75
+ Roth Janick (2013) 9.75

20 b Luginbühl Leon (2013) 18.50
o Bachmann Laurin (2012) 8.50
+ Biegger Nathan (2013) 10.00

20 c Manser Lukas (2013) 18.50
+ Stadler Luca (2012) 10.00
o Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.50

20 d Schiesser Andreas (2012) 18.50
+ Roth Janick (2013) 9.75
- Bischof Luan (2012) 8.75

20 e Müller Lukas (2012) 18.50
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50
+ Noti Dominic (2012) 10.00

20 f Näf Damian (2012) 18.50
o Haas Hendrik (2012) 8.50
+ Krauer Leandro (2012) 10.00

20 g Buchli Dario (2012) 19.75
+ Rempfler Sebastian (2012) 9.75
+ Bösch Röbi (2012) 10.00

21 Brägger Jamiro (2013) 18.50
o Thoma Liron (2013) 8.50
+ Gerber Gian (2013) 10.00

21 b Bischof Michael (2012) 19.75
+ Lüthi Simon (2013) 9.75
+ Sutter Jonas (2012) 10.00

22 Roth Christian (2013) 18.50
o Zacher Linus (2013) 8.50
+ Beyeler Adrian (2012) 10.00

22 b Arnold Felicio (2012) 19.75
+ Zyndel Mario (2012) 9.75
+ Rutz Ueli (2012) 10.00

23 a Thoma Liron (2013) 19.50
+ Brägger Jamiro (2013) 9.75
+ Zemp Sven (2013) 9.75

23 b Schum Pascal (2012) 19.50
+ Kunz Philip (2012) 9.75
+ Bachmann Jovin (2012) 9.75

24 a Scherrer Loris (2013) 18.50
o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.50
+ Schönholzer Fabio (2012) 10.00

24 b Schmid Jakob (2012) 18.50
o Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 8.50
+ Kunz Philip (2012) 10.00

24 c Schönenberger Sandro (2013) 18.50
+ Koller Aurel (2013) 10.00
o Fürer Tim (2013) 8.50

24 d Ris Cyril (2013) 18.50
- Fischer Lars (2013) 8.75
+ Koch Roman (2012) 9.75

24 e Kobler Lars (2013) 19.50
+ Zinsli Eliah (2013) 9.75
+ Steinhauser Luis (2013) 9.75

25 a Fischer Lars (2013) 18.50
- Ris Cyril (2013) 8.75
+ Bodenmann Ueli (2012) 9.75

25 b Steinhauser Luis (2013) 18.50
+ Blum Fynn (2013) 10.00
o Kobler Lars (2013) 8.50

25 c Bischof Luan (2012) 18.50
+ Tschanz Jan (2012) 9.75
- Schiesser Andreas (2012) 8.75

25 d Zyndel Mario (2012) 18.50
o Arnold Felicio (2012) 8.50
+ Hinnen Sandro (2012) 10.00

25 e Buchmann Nevio (2012) 19.50
+ Inauen Kilian (2012) 9.75
+ Meier Laurin (2013) 9.75

26 Höhener Michael (2012) 18.75
- Vetsch Kevin (2012) 9.00
+ Näf Linus (2012) 9.75

26 b Büsser Gian (2012) 19.50
+ Holderegger Adrian (2012) 9.75
+ Nufer Nevio (2012) 9.75

26 c Eugster Silvan (2013) 20.00
+ Brülisauer Florin (2013) 10.00
+ Reichmuth Lui (2013) 10.00

27 Hauenstein Robin (2012) 18.25
+ Keller Elenar (2012) 9.75
o Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 8.50

27 b Schmid Elio (2013) 18.75
- Capol Livio (2013) 9.00
+ Ulrich Alexander (2013) 9.75

28 a Huber Samuel (2012) 18.25
+ Koch Roman (2012) 9.75
o Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.50

28 b Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 18.25
o Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 8.50
+ Ryser Dominik (2013) 9.75

28 c Vetsch Kevin (2012) 19.00
- Höhener Michael (2012) 9.00
+ Meier Roman (2012) 10.00

29 Notz Sandro (2012) 18.75
- Geiger Benjamin (2012) 9.00
+ Schefer Andreas (2013) 9.75
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30 Koch Christian (2012) 18.25
+ Hinnen Sandro (2012) 9.75
o Vils Flurin (2012) 8.50

30 b Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 20.00
+ Scherrer Loris (2013) 10.00
+ Sager Gian (2012) 10.00

30 c Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 20.00
+ Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 10.00
+ Koller Fabian (2012) 10.00

31 a Meier Laurin (2013) 18.25
+ Rusch Fabian (2012) 9.75
o Buchmann Nevio (2012) 8.50

31 b Michael Lino (2013) 18.25
o Nufer Nevio (2012) 8.50
+ Keller Elenar (2012) 9.75

31 c Heusser Kilian (2012) 20.00
+ Koller Mischa (2012) 10.00
+ Huber Samuel (2012) 10.00

31 d Haas Hendrik (2012) 20.00
+ Näf Damian (2012) 10.00
+ Vetsch Tobias (2012) 10.00

32 a Nufer Nevio (2012) 18.25
+ Michael Lino (2013) 9.75
o Büsser Gian (2012) 8.50

32 b Reichmuth Lui (2013) 18.25
+ Noti Dominic (2012) 9.75
o Eugster Silvan (2013) 8.50

32 c Bachmann Laurin (2012) 19.50
+ Luginbühl Leon (2013) 9.75
+ Wanner Tim (2012) 9.75

33 Zemp Sven (2013) 18.25
+ Schönholzer Fabio (2012) 9.75
o Thoma Liron (2013) 8.50

33 b Ammann Sven (2012) 18.50
o Vetsch Tobias (2012) 8.50
+ Noti Dominic (2012) 10.00

33 c Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 18.75
+ Schmid Jakob (2012) 10.00
- Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.75

33 d Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 19.75
+ Rüdisühli Maurus (2012) 9.75
+ Hauenstein Robin (2012) 10.00

33 e Vils Flurin (2012) 19.75
+ Bodenmann Ueli (2012) 10.00
+ Koch Christian (2012) 9.75

33 f Von Bergen Julian (2012) 19.75
+ Bucheli Jann (2013) 9.75
+ Schlatter Laurin (2013) 10.00

34 a Zacher Linus (2013) 18.25
+ Roth Christian (2013) 9.75
o Dönz Niclas (2013) 8.50

34 b Rüdisühli Maurus (2012) 18.25
o Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 8.50
+ Schmid Elias (2012) 9.75

34 c Tschanz Jan (2012) 18.25
o Bischof Luan (2012) 8.50
+ Zinsli Eliah (2013) 9.75

34 d Bolleter Julian (2012) 20.00
+ Engel Noel (2012) 10.00
+ Manser Lukas (2013) 10.00

35 Mazenauer Johann (2012) 18.75
+ Müller Lukas (2012) 10.00
- Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 8.75

36 a Sutter Jonas (2012) 18.25
+ Rusch Samuel (2012) 9.75
o Bischof Michael (2012) 8.50

36 b Schlatter Laurin (2013) 18.25
+ Frei Kilian (2013) 9.75
o Von Bergen Julian (2012) 8.50

36 c Rutz Ueli (2012) 18.25
+ Biegger Nathan (2013) 9.75
o Arnold Felicio (2012) 8.50

36 d Vetsch Tobias (2012) 18.50
+ Ammann Sven (2012) 10.00
o Haas Hendrik (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 Krauer Raphael (2014) 17.00

o Rickenmann Fabio (2014) 8.50
o Fuchs Manuel (2014) 8.50

 
1 b Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 18.25

+ Bommer Patrick (2015) 9.75
o Pfleghart Sven (2014) 8.50

 
1 c Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 19.50

+ Huber Kilian (2015) 9.75
+ Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 9.75

2 Fritsche Andreas (2015) 17.00
o Künzler Alex (2014) 8.50
o Huber Kilian (2015) 8.50

2 b Singer Nico (2014) 20.00
+ Sonderegger Valerio (2014) 10.00
+ Duff Kilian (2014) 10.00

2 c Schneider Lukas (2014) 20.00
+ Hug Niculin (2014) 10.00
+ Müller Ursin (2014) 10.00

2 d Müller Richi (2015) 20.00
+ Moser Simon (2015) 10.00
+ Pando Ilai (2014) 10.00

2 e Engel Matti (2014) 20.00
+ Rüegg Silas (2015) 10.00
+ Aerne Lars (2014) 10.00

3 Fischbacher Nick (2015) 17.00
o Ackermann Loan (2015) 8.50
o Benz Fabian (2015) 8.50

3 b Koller Adrian (2014) 19.75
+ Knutti Niculin (2014) 10.00
+ Germann Luca (2015) 9.75

3 c Kobler Nino (2015) 19.75
+ Zemp Nico (2015) 9.75
+ Willener Finn (2015) 10.00

4 Geisser Ramon (2014) 19.50
+ Oswald Silvan (2014) 9.75
+ Müller Andrin (2014) 9.75

4 b Johann Linus (2015) 19.75
+ Neuenschwander Aaron (2015) 9.75
+ Ackermann Loan (2015) 10.00

4 c Gamper Rafael (2014) 19.75
+ Heeb Janik (2014) 10.00
+ Künzler Alex (2014) 9.75

5 a Heeb Janik (2014) 17.00
o Gamper Rafael (2014) 8.50
o Sutter Robin (2014) 8.50

5 b Hug Niculin (2014) 17.00
o Schneider Lukas (2014) 8.50
o Brunner Roman (2014) 8.50

5 c Huser Mattia (2014) 17.00
o Eisenhut Fabio (2014) 8.50
o Knutti Niculin (2014) 8.50

5 d Pfleghart Sven (2014) 19.50
+ Sutter Robin (2014) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 9.75

5 e Guntli Andrin (2014) 19.50
+ Capeder Steven (2015) 9.75
+ Rungger Moreno (2015) 9.75

6 König Philip (2014) 19.00
+ Zollinger Lionel (2014) 10.00
- Eisenhut Fabio (2014) 9.00

7 Sutter Robin (2014) 18.50
o Pfleghart Sven (2014) 8.50
+ Heeb Janik (2014) 10.00

7 b Eisenhut Fabio (2014) 19.00
+ Huser Mattia (2014) 10.00
- König Philip (2014) 9.00

8 Tobler Marius (2014) 18.25
o Knechtle Janick (2014) 8.50
+ Zollinger Lionel (2014) 9.75

8 b Brühlmann Andrin (2015) 18.50
o Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 8.50
+ Zemp Nico (2015) 10.00

8 c Bischof Jano (2014) 18.50
o Rungger Moreno (2015) 8.50
+ Sonderegger Valerio (2014) 10.00

8 d Benz Fabian (2015) 18.50
o Müller Andrin (2014) 8.50
+ Fischbacher Nick (2015) 10.00

9 Stadelmann Kevin (2014) 17.25
- Brunner Roman (2014) 8.75
o Betschart Ben (2014) 8.50
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9 b Aerne Lars (2014) 18.50
+ Eigenmann Linus (2015) 10.00
o Engel Matti (2014) 8.50

9 c Ackermann Loan (2015) 18.50
+ Fischbacher Nick (2015) 10.00
o Johann Linus (2015) 8.50

10 Eugster Lauro (2014) 17.50
o Germann Luca (2015) 8.50
- Oswald Silvan (2014) 9.00

10 b Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 18.25
+ Rombach Tim (2014) 9.75
o Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 8.50

10 c Duff Kilian (2014) 18.50
+ Zbinden Noah (2014) 10.00
o Singer Nico (2014) 8.50

11 a Pando Ilai (2014) 18.25
+ Betschart Ben (2014) 9.75
o Müller Richi (2015) 8.50

11 b Müller Ursin (2014) 18.25
+ Würth Maik (2015) 9.75
o Schneider Lukas (2014) 8.50

11 c Moser Simon (2015) 18.25
o Müller Richi (2015) 8.50
+ Würth Maik (2015) 9.75

11 d Betschart Ben (2014) 18.25
o Pando Ilai (2014) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Kevin (2014) 9.75

11 e Künzler Alex (2014) 18.25
+ Fritsche Andreas (2015) 9.75
o Gamper Rafael (2014) 8.50

11 f Knutti Niculin (2014) 18.25
o Koller Adrian (2014) 8.50
+ Huser Mattia (2014) 9.75

11 g Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 18.25
+ Brühlmann Andrin (2015) 9.75
o Willi Anian (2014) 8.50

11 h Huber Kilian (2015) 18.25
o Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 8.50
+ Fritsche Andreas (2015) 9.75

12 Oswald Silvan (2014) 17.25
o Geisser Ramon (2014) 8.50
- Eugster Lauro (2014) 8.75

12 b Eigenmann Linus (2015) 18.50
o Aerne Lars (2014) 8.50
+ Bommer Patrick (2015) 10.00

12 c Rickenmann Fabio (2014) 18.75
+ Krauer Raphael (2014) 10.00
- Knechtle Janick (2014) 8.75

13 Zbinden Noah (2014) 17.00
o Duff Kilian (2014) 8.50
o Rombach Tim (2014) 8.50

13 b Knechtle Janick (2014) 18.75
+ Tobler Marius (2014) 10.00
- Rickenmann Fabio (2014) 8.75

13 c Brunner Roman (2014) 18.75
- Stadelmann Kevin (2014) 8.75
+ Hug Niculin (2014) 10.00

14 Rüegg Silas (2015) 17.00
o Engel Matti (2014) 8.50
o Neuenschwander Aaron (2015) 8.50

14 b Willener Finn (2015) 18.50
+ Aeberli Éloi (2015) 10.00
o Kobler Nino (2015) 8.50

15 Sonderegger Valerio (2014) 17.00
o Singer Nico (2014) 8.50
o Bischof Jano (2014) 8.50

15 b Germann Luca (2015) 18.25
+ Eugster Lauro (2014) 9.75
o Koller Adrian (2014) 8.50

16 a Würth Maik (2015) 17.00
o Müller Ursin (2014) 8.50
o Moser Simon (2015) 8.50

16 b Zemp Nico (2015) 17.00
o Kobler Nino (2015) 8.50
o Brühlmann Andrin (2015) 8.50

16 c Fuchs Manuel (2014) 18.50
o Willi Anian (2014) 8.50
+ Krauer Raphael (2014) 10.00

17 Zollinger Lionel (2014) 17.00
o König Philip (2014) 8.50
o Tobler Marius (2014) 8.50

17 b Rungger Moreno (2015) 18.50
+ Bischof Jano (2014) 9.75
o Guntli Andrin (2014) 8.75

18 Bommer Patrick (2015) 17.25
o Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 8.50
o Eigenmann Linus (2015) 8.75

18 b Rombach Tim (2014) 18.50
o Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 8.50
+ Zbinden Noah (2014) 10.00

18 c Neuenschwander Aaron (2015) 18.50
o Johann Linus (2015) 8.50
+ Rüegg Silas (2015) 10.00

19 Aeberli Éloi (2015) 17.25
o Willener Finn (2015) 8.50
- Capeder Steven (2015) 8.75

19 b Müller Andrin (2014) 18.50
+ Benz Fabian (2015) 9.75
o Geisser Ramon (2014) 8.75

20 Capeder Steven (2015) 17.25
o Guntli Andrin (2014) 8.50
- Aeberli Éloi (2015) 8.75

20 b Willi Anian (2014) 20.00
+ Fuchs Manuel (2014) 10.00
+ Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 10.00


